PARMA - ITALY
Filters with strainer
FIBERGLASS HOUSINGS WITH STRAINER
BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS
29/04/2024
Link to product's PDF drawing
TECHNICAL FEATURES:

Filtering
surface
Height -
Connection
IN/OUT
Connection
drain
Micron
Flow rate
(l/h)'
Quantity
box
€/each
FBCS4RSFRP082050WH BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS 8x20 1.76 m2 8x20 " 1" BSP F 50 144.000 1 -
FBCS4RSFRP082080WH BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS 8x20 1.76 m2 8x20 " 1" BSP F 80 144.000 1 -
FBCS4RSFRP0820125WH BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS 8x20 1.76 m2 8x20 " 1" BSP F 125 144.000 1 -
FBCS4RSFRP0820200WH BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS 8x20 1.76 m2 8x20 " 1" BSP F 200 144.000 1 -
European Community members only.
These filters are free of the "CE" stamp since they are included in the article n. 4 para 3 of the P.E.D. 2014/68/EU of 15 May 2014. These
filters can be used only with the fluid and design that respect the conditions established by the directive above mentioned.
PED REFERENCES: PED 2014/68/EU

29/04/2024
Code Description
Filtering
surface
Height -
Connection
IN/OUT
Connection
drain
Micron
Flow rate
(l/h)'
Quantity
box
€/each
FBCS4RSFRP0820300WH BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS 8x20 1.76 m2 8x20 " 1" BSP F 300 144.000 1 -
FBCS4RSFRP0820500WH BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS 8x20 1.76 m2 8x20 " 1" BSP F 500 144.000 1 -
FBCS4RSFRP0820800WH BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS 8x20 1.76 m2 8x20 " 1" BSP F 800 144.000 1 -
FBCS4RSFRP08201000WH BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS 8x20 1.76 m2 8x20 " 1" BSP F 1.000 144.000 1 -
FBCS4RSFRP08202000WH BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS 8x20 1.76 m2 8x20 " 1" BSP F 2.000 144.000 1 -
FBCS4RSFRP08203000WH BAGBLANC FBC-S-02-4RS 8x20 1.76 m2 8x20 " 1" BSP F 3.000 144.000 1 -
BASKET FILTERS CODE LIST
Model Material Connection IN/OUT Micron Specs and finishing
FBCS4RS FRP (Fiberglass) FRP 8x20 " 0820 50 µm 50
80 µm 80